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March Events

Jigsaw Puzzle Contest - Monday, March 4 at 6 pm

Peeps Diorama Contest - entries accepted March 14-20
Craft Hour (Sock Bunny) - Wednesday, March 20 from 4-5 pm
Storytime at Freedom Park - Saturday, March 23 at 11 am

Author Visit with Sara DeLuca - Wednesday, March 27 at 6 pm Questions?
Call 715-262-5555 or email
April Events barth@prescottpubliclibrary.org

Adventure Awaits: Summer Sneak Peek - Wed., April 3 at 5 pm
Bookmark Design Contest - entries accepted April 8-22

Craft Hour (Paper Flowers) - Wednesday, April 17 from 4-5 pm

May Events
StoryWalk® at Freedom Park - visitors welcome May 1-31
TAB Outdoor Games - Wednesday, May 1 at 6 pm
Playing with Food - Monday, May 13 from 5-6 pm
Craft Hour (Splatter Painting) - Wed., May 15 from 4-5 pm

Summer Kickoff - Thursday, May 30 from 4-6 pm

Repeating Programs
Gentle Yoga - every Monday (Mat) and Wednesday (Chair) at 9 am

Coloring & Conversation - every other Tues. (starting 3/5) from 2-3 pm
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Read with Me - by appointment on 3/4, 3/18, 4/1, 4/15, 5/6, and 5/20
Teen Advisory Board (TAB) - March 25, April 22, and May 20 at 7 pm

Follow us on social media!
@PrescottLibraryWisconsin %




